
Car Park

Library

H
ig

h 
S

tr
ee

t

Driveway

New dropped kerb to road

New dropped kerb to road

New tarmac surface

Relocated disabled parking
bay

New flush kerbs around disabled
parking bay

Cycle Shelter

New cycle
shelter

Existing ramp
widened to improve
access

New tarmac to rear
car park

Existing concrete slab and
drainage gully retained.
Gully to be cleared out
and drain to be jettted

Existing brick wall to
allotments to be pointed

Bin storage area

EV

EV

Pram Shelter

B

B

B

New pram
shelter

Landscaped area to
receive wildflower seed
following clearance of
weeds and foliage

Parking bays marked out
in white thermoplastic

paint

Wall mounted EV charger
to serve 2no. dedicated

EV spaces

New cage around existing
air source heat pump

Alterations to existing
drainage along

driveway

Allow for trenching works
and reinstatement for

drainage alteration works

RWP

SVP

RWP

RWP
RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP
SVP

Ex. Gully

Ex. Gully

Ex. Gully

RWP

RWP Ex. Gully
Ex. Gully

B

B

B

B

B

BRelocated bollards

18
00

2000

50
0

55

15
00

30
0

115

11
5
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Concrete "H" posts with concrete gravel
board with close boarded timber panels
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